
Pachet 2

I.D.: 37805780

Data publicarii	09.08.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.610,10 RON - 1.610,10 RON

Descriere: 1.Grebla cu coada 5 17.64 88.24 2.Lopata 5 22.68 113.45 3.Cazma cu coada 5 22.68 113.45 4.Tarnacop cu coada 2 33.61 67.23 5.Roaba 2 142.85 285.71 6.Fierastrau de mana 3 9.24 27.73 7.Matura nuiele 5 5.04 25.21 8.Manusi lucru 15 9.24 138.66 9.Sapa 2 15.12 30.25 10.Foarfece vie 1 29.41 29.41 11.Foarfece vie 3 21.01 63.03 12.Coadă lemn 2 5.88 11.76 13.Disc taiat 15 2.52 37.82 14.Rola fir motocoasa 2.4mm 4 84.03 336.13 15.Ulei motocoasa 6 40.33 242.02
